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PM Sue Brandt
Title Name Cell email
Director Bob Gilbert 555-555-5555 bgilbert@theatre.org
Production Manager Sue Brandt 555-555-5556 sbrandt@theatre.org
Stage Manager Nicole Sheflyand 555-555-5557 ns@theatre.org
Sound Design Andrew Pawluk 555-555-5558 apawluk@theatre.org
Lighting Design Caroline 555-555-5559 caroline@theatre.org
Props Marissa 555-555-5560 marissa@theatre.org
Set Design John Yacavelli 555-555-5561 jyacavelli@theatre.org

Role Name Cell email
Corporal Alfred Hayes Terry Brown 555-555-5562 tbrown@theatre.org
Private Anthony HayesJohn Jones 555-555-5563 jjones@theatre.org
Private Casper Tate Bill Smith 555-555-5564 bsmith@theatre.org
Sgt. John Mills John Miller 555-555-5565 jmiller@theatre.org
Lt. Pryer Evan Adams 555-555-5566 eadams@theatre.org
Lt. Connolly Joseph Meyer 555-555-5567 jmeyer@theatre.org
Mrs. Dillard Janice Evans 555-555-5568 jevans@theatre.org
Heather Mills Nicole Snyder 555-555-5569 nsnyder@theatre.org
Mary Mills Nancy Bowers 555-555-5570 nbowers@theatre.org
Mrs. Tate Jessica Dame 555-555-5571 jdame@theatre.org
Soldier John Smith 555-555-5572 jsmith@theatre.org
Soldier Justin Hayes 555-555-5573 jhayes@theatre.org
Soldier David Albaugh 555-555-5574 dalbaugh@theatre.org
Soldier Austin Swigert 555-555-5575 aswigert@theatre.org
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